

## Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 86020606

---

Data publicarii	17.08.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.888,60 RON - 5.888,60 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CORP APLICAT 2X LED buc 14.000 45.3000 634.20 120.50 2 TUB LED 18W BUC 50.000 18.9000 945.00 179.55 3 VOPSEA LAVABILA ALBA 25L BUC 5.000 179.0000 895.00 170.05 4 BEC LED A60 E27 12W BUC 40.000 12.6000 504.00 95.76 5 BATERIE BUCATARIE BUC 8.000 115.0000 920.00 174.80 6 VOPSEA DANKE ALB 4L BUC 2.000 95.0000 190.00 36.10 7 VOPSEA DANKE MARO CIOCOLATIU 4L BUC 1.000 96.3000 96.30 18.30 8 PROIECTOR LED 10W BUC 1.000 109.0000 109.00 20.71 9 SILICON SANITAR ALB BISON BUC 6.000 22.5000 135.00 25.65 10 SPUMA PU BUC 4.000 35.5000 142.00 26.98 11 IPSOS C-TII 25KG buc 1.000 23.6000 23.60 4.48 12 ADEZIV RIFIX BUC 1.000 46.5000 46.50 8.84 13 CM 17 SACI 1.000 102.0000 102.00 19.38 14 TIJA FILETATA M10 buc 10.000 9.5000 95.00 18.05 15 REZERVOR WC LAGUNA BUC 4.000 124.6000 498.40 94.70 16 TRAFALLET BURETE 100X35 buc 4.000 5.5000 22.00 4.18 17 PENSULA 100MM buc 2.000 9.1000 18.20 3.46 18 PENSULA 50MM buc 2.000 4.8000 9.60 1.82 19 ROBINET TRECERE 1 BUC 4.000 63.2000 252.80 48.03 20 PICIOR REGLABIL M8 buc 100.000 2.5000 250.00 47.50

---